ECP2 Pressure Guage
(Metal Housing)
With the piezoresistive pressure sensor, as soon as
changes in environmental pressure are detected, the thin
film deformation on the pressure sensor changes too, and
the piezoresistive material on the thin film experiences
deformation accordingly. The resistance changes as such
as well. Such resistance change, once read and processed

Connection material
SUS304、SUS316
ORDERING INFORMATION
ECP 2 - 9999
13121110
0 09
0605
9 9
09
9
16
0605
00: Standard type
02: High temperature type
09
MA: SUS304
MB: SUS316
11 Diaphragm
MC: SUS316L
Type
Connection material
999
191817
13 Pressure range
2
A: 0~5kgf/cm
2B: 0~10kgf/cm
2
C: 0~20kgf/cm
10
12
16 Connection - size
A2: 1/4"
A4: 3/8"
A5: 1/2"
A7: 3/4"
A8: 1"
B1: 1-1/2"
17
18 Connection - thread
01: PT male
07: NPT male
19
P A
WEBSITELINE OA
FLU-TECH CO. LTD.
Email: sales@flutech.co.th Website: https://flutech.co.th
Tel: 02-384-6060, 086-369-5871-3  Fax: 02-384-5701  LINE OA: @flutech.co.th